Ferienheim Aschenhitte

Room Distribution

Main Building First Floor

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

110
112
114
111
113
115
117

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

Suitable for wheelchairs

Shower / WC for disabled people in rooms 110 and 41

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)
1 bed

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)
4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)
4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

Main Building Second Floor

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

212
214
216
218
220
222
211
213
215
217
219
221

3 beds (1 bed + 1 x 2-story-beds)
4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

2 beds

2 beds

3 beds (1 bed + 1 x 2-story-beds)
4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

1 bed

1 bed

Suitable for wheelchairs

Shower / WC

Shared shower / WC

Shower / WC

Shared shower / WC

Shared shower / WC

Shared shower / WC

Shared shower / WC

Shared shower / WC

Shared shower / WC



Annex - First Floor

No. 122 2 beds Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
No. 124 2 beds Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
No. 123 2 beds Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor

Annex - Second Floor

No. 232 2 beds Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
No. 234 2 beds Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
No. 233 2 beds Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor

Summer House - Lower Level

No. 401 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds) Shower / WC
No. 402 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

Shared shower / WC
No. 403 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)
No.404 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds) Shower / WC

No.405 2 beds (1 x 2-story-beds) Shower / WC

Summer House - Upper Level

No. 501 1 bed Shower / WC
No. 502 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds) Shower / WC
No. 503 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)

Shared shower / WC
No. 504 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)
No. 505 4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds) Shower / WC

No. 506 2 beds Shower / WC



