Ferienheim Aschenhütte

Room Distribution

Main Building First Floor

No. 110	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Suitable for wheelchairs
No. 112	Shower / WC for disabled people in rooms 110 and 114	
No. 114	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Suitable for wheelchairs
No. 111	1 bed	Shower / WC
No. 113	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC
No. 115	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / wC
No. 117	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shower / WC

Main Building Second Floor

No. 212	3 beds (1 bed + 1 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC	
No. 214	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower 7 w C	
No. 216	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC	
No. 218	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Snared snower / wC	
No. 220	2 beds	Shared shower / WC	
No. 222	2 beds	Shared Shower 7 WC	
No. 211	3 beds (1 bed + 1 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC	
No. 213	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shareu shower / wC	
No. 215	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC	
No. 217	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared Shower 7 WC	
No. 219	1 bed	Shared shower / WC	
No. 221	1 bed	Shareu Shower / WC	

<u>Annex - First Floor</u>			
	No. 122	2 beds	Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
	No. 124	2 beds	Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
	No. 123	2 beds	Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor

Annex - Second Floor

No. 232	2 beds	Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
No. 234	2 beds	Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor
No. 233	2 beds	Wash-basin in the room, shower / WC in the corridor

Summer House - Lower Level

No. 401	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shower / WC
No. 402	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC
No. 403	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shareu shower / WC
No. 404	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shower / WC
No. 405	2 beds (1 x 2-story-beds)	Shower / WC

Summer House - Upper Level

No. 501	1 bed	Shower / WC
No. 502	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shower / WC
No. 503	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Showed charger / WC
No. 504	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shared shower / WC
No. 505	4 beds (2 x 2-story-beds)	Shower / WC
No. 506	2 beds	Shower / WC